TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PIM SITE ANALYZER α
BAND FILTER UNIT
IM-B-FI-xxxx
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG  Tel.: +49 8684 18-0 Page
P.O.Box 1260     84526 Tittmoning     Germany
www.rosenberger.de  email: info@rosenberger.de 1/ 7 R
F

.0
                 intern | internal
Part Number Designation
IM-B-BU-xxxx  Base Unit
 xxxx: 0727: 700-2700MHz Broadband Power Amplifier & Receiver
IM-B-FI-xxxx Filter Unit 7-16 Test port
 xxxx:  600/B71 LTE600   (ETSI Band71)
   700/B12+17: LTE700L   (ETSI Band12 & 17)
   700/B13+14: LTE700U   (ETSI Band13 & 14)
  700/B28:  APT700    (ETSI Band28)
  800/B20: DigDiv   (ETSI Band20)
  850/B5: AMPS (CDMA 800)  (ETSI Band5)
    900R/B8+: EGSM   (ETSI Band8)
  1400/B11+21 LTE1400    (ETSI Band11 & 21)
  1800/B3: DCS    (ETSI Band3)
   1900/B2+4: PCS + AWS   (ETSI Band2 & 4)
  2100/B1: UMTS    (ETSI Band1)
  2350/B30: WCS    (ETSI Band 30)
  2600/B7: UMTS II / LTE II  (ETSI Band7)
IM-B-FI-xxxx-G Filter Unit 4.3-10 Test port
xxxx:  600/B71 LTE600   (ETSI Band71)
  700/B12+17-G:  LTE700L   (ETSI Band12 & 17)
   700/B13+14-G: LTE700U   (ETSI Band13 & 14)
  700/B28-G:  APT700    (ETSI Band28)
  800/B20-G:  DigDiv    (ETSI Band20)
  850/B5-G:  AMPS (CDMA 800)   (ETSI Band5)
  900R/B8+-G:  EGSM    (ETSI Band8)
  1400/B11+21-G  LTE1400    (ETSI Band11 & 21)